

Fajem Kommit ke whar se Khyedeh berdenis

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

प्रत्यक्ष रोय

(General)

आधुनिक अभिलेख

आधुनिक अभिलेख

17/4/90

DIVISION

Subdiv

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

फाजिल फाजिल

AMMO 11/5/90

1188

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road - Construction of road & CD work from Pagnoni Kanat K. ghor se Kajedi, Ladanli Prongy road tal.					
Name of Agency - Sri Anant Prasad Mahareth, Bhanara, Madhubani					
Agreement No - 105 BD/2021-2022					
Date of start - 15.06.2021					
Date of completion - 14.06.2022					

Abstract of cost					
1. Cleaning & Grubbing of E.H.					
city wide M.D. No 1353 P- (1)					
0.389 Hec @ 52970.33					20605/-
2. Dismantling of old D/W of E.H.					
city wide M.D. P- (22)					
30.69 m ² @ 235.98/m ²					7242/-
3. Dismantling of old damaged of E.H.					
city wide M.D. P- (22)					
0.75 m ³ @ 417.39/m ³					313/-
4. Removing all types of H.P. of E.H.					
city wide M.D. P- (22)					
5.0 m @ 244.92/m					1225/-
5. Box cutting of E.H. city wide M.D. P- (23)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$28.75 \text{ m}^2 @ 75.57/\text{m}^2 - 2173/-$
6. Providing of filling.....					
of e/I city side TRIB P-(23)					
					$28.75 \text{ m}^3 @ 30.01/\text{m}^3 - 863/-$
7. Construction of embankment					
..... of e/I city side MID 1353 P(5)					
(a) lead upto 100 m —					
					$310.38 \text{ m}^3 @ 170.36 - 97156/-$
(b) lead upto 100 m —					
					$2041.50 \text{ m}^3 @ 154.07/\text{m}^3 - 314534/-$
8. Providing Construction of subgrade					
..... of e/I city side TRIB P-(23)					
					$526.35 \text{ m}^3 @ 192.04/\text{m}^3 - 101090/-$
9. Providing GSB grt. of e/I					
city side MID NO 1353 P-(2) and					
TRIB P-(11)					
					$690.12 + 67.21 = 757.33 \text{ m}^3$
					$757.33 \text{ m}^3 @ 3075.25/\text{m}^3 - 2328979/-$
10. Providing, laying of M.C.R.I.					
of e/I city side MID NO 1353 P-(2)					
					$314.12 \text{ m}^3 @ 3848.19/\text{m}^3 - 1208986/-$
11. Providing un-reinforced P.C.C.M 30					
..... of e/I city side TRIB P-(23)					
					$138.768 \text{ m}^3 @ 7409.71/\text{m}^3 - 1028231/-$
12. e/w in excavation in foundation					
..... of e/I city side TRIB P-(24)					
					$89.395 \text{ m}^3 @ 279.09/\text{m}^3 - 24950/-$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13. Providing PCC M15 in foundation of E/I city side TMIB P-(24)					
		13.785 m ³	@ 5900.02/m ³		81332/2
14. Providing PCC M20..... of E/I city side TMIB P-(24)					
		101.22 m ³	@ 6739.05/m ³		682126/
15. Providing & Laying NP1..... of E/I city side TMIB P-(24)					
		22.50 m	@ 3743.40/m		84227/2
16. P/F setting out pillars..... of E/I city side TMIB P-(24)					
		09x10 @ 2477.50/No			22298/2
17. Providing & Laying Cast duct of E/I city side TMIB P-(24)					
		22.50 m	@ 921.18/m		20727/2
18. Providing & finishing masonry board of E/I city side TMIB P-24 & MB 1353 P-(3)					
		04x01=05 No.	@ 10914.51/No		54573/2
19. Providing, Laying prime coat... ... of E/I city side TMIB P-(24) MB 1353 P-(3)					
		3125.44 m ²	+ 191.25 = 3316.69 m ²		
		3316.69 m ²	@ 41.20/m ²		136648/2
20. Providing & applying for ^{jack} prime coat coat..... of E/I city side TMIB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D	
P-(25) and MB 1353 P-(3)					
$3125.44 \text{ m}^2 + 191.25 = 3316.69 \text{ m}^2$					
$3316.69 \text{ m}^2 @ 14.08/\text{m}^2$					46699/-
21. Providing, laying and rolling					
premix. of e/lr city wide					
MB P-(25), MB 1353 P-(3)					
$3125.44 + 191.25 = 3316.69 \text{ m}^2$					
$3316.69 \text{ m}^2 @ 211.28/\text{m}^2$					700750/-
22. Road marking on edge.					
of e/lr city wide MB P-(25)					
$212.20 + 10.20 = 222.40 \text{ m}^2$					
$222.40 \text{ m}^2 @ 221.95/\text{m}^2$					160562/-
23. RCC MIS grade. of e/lr					
city wide MB No 1353 P-(3)					
(a) 1cm stone - 02 No. @ 2398.08					4796/-
(b) 200mm stone - 05 No @ 632.33/No					3162/-
24. Providing & fixing retro-reflective					
board. of e/lr city wide MB					
1353 P-(4)					
(a) 600mm Δ - 11 No @ 3447.08					37918/-
(b) 900mm - 01 No @ 8524.37					8524/-
(c) 600x450 $\square$ - 02 No @ 4568.81					9138/-
25. Planting of trees. of e/lr					
city wide MB No 1353 P-(4)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
80 Nos. @ 844.59/No					67567/-
26. Painting on parapet wall....					
...of etc etc vide MOP-(5)					
61.92 m ² @ 101.40/m ²					6279/-
					7263663/-
Add GST+L.W.					+ 944276/-
Add S. Fee					+ 95297/-
					8303236/-
7.75% below as per agreement					643501/-
					7659735/-
P. Payment					7450282/-
					2,09,453/-

Y. S. S.

23/01/2024

JE.

S. S. S.

23/01/2024

2

Material statement

- 1) C/W - 182.13 m³
- 2) Emulsion (SS-1) - 162.56 kg
- 3) Emulsion (RS-1) - 52.59 kg
- 4) Bitumen (S-90) - 334.30 kg
- 5) Waste plastic - 29.07 kg
- 6) S/chips - 5.16 m³

Y. S. S.

23/01/2024

Continuation

S. S. S. + JE.
23/01/2024